
 
    

Islamic English School (Hyderabad- India) 
Essential Islamic Knowledge with Quality Academic Education in Conformity with Shari’ah 
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Hyderabad Academic Calendar for Pre-Primary Section 2021-22 

First Term:  From Monday, June 7th, 2021 to Tuesday, November 9th, 2021 
 

Months   Days & Dates Events 

June Monday,7th June, 2020 First Day of School. First Term Begins 

 
 

July 

First Week First Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) 

Tuesday 20th July, 2021 
to 

Friday 23rd July 2021 
Eid-ul –Adha Holidays* 

 
 

 

 

 

August 

Sunday,15th August, 2021 Independence Day (Non-Instructional Day) 

Tuesday,17th August, 2021 Ijtima-e-Zikr-o-Naat for Students (Aashura) 

Wednesday,18th August,2021 
& 

Thursday,19th August,2021 
Holiday (Aashura)* 

Last Week Class Test 

 
 

September Saturday,25th September, 2021 Second PTM 

 
 

October 

Saturday, 2nd October, 2020 Holiday (GJ) 

Monday, 18th October, 2021 
to 

Friday, 22nd October, 2021 

Orals &Revision Week for First Semester 
Examination (Pre-Primary) 

Wednesday,20th October 2021 Rabbi-un-Noor* 

Monday, 25th October,2021 
to 

Friday, 29th October, 2021 
First Semester Examination (Pre-Primary) 

 
 

November 
Monday, 1st November,2021 

to 
Tuesday, 9th November, 2021 

Winter Vacation 

 

 



Second Term: From Wednesday, , 10th November, 2021 to Saturday, 30th April, 2022 
 

Months Days & Dates Events 

 

November 

Wednesday,10thNovember, 2021 School Reopens. Second Term Begins 

Monday,15th November, 2021 
Ijtema-e-Zikr-o-Naat (Gyarveeh Sharif) for 

Students 

Wednesday,17thNovember, 2021 Gyarveeh Sharif Holiday* 

Saturday, 20th November, 2021 
Third PTM (Open day of First Semester 

Examination) 
 

 

December Last Week Class Test 

 
 

January Tuesday, 26th January, 2022 Republic Day (Non-Instructional Day) 

 
 

February Flexible Parent Management Meeting 

 
 

 

 

March 

Tuesday, 1st March, 2022 Shab-e-Meraj* 

Saturday, 13th March, 2022 Fourth PTM 

Monday, 14th March, 2022 

to 

Friday, 25th March, 2022 

Revision Week for Second Semester 
Examination 

Friday 18th March, 2022 Public Holiday (Holi) 

Saturday 19th March, 2022 Shab –e-Barat* 

Monday, 28th March, 2022 

To 

Thursday, 31st March, 2022 

Revision Week (Second Semester 
Examination) 

 



April 

Friday,1st April, 2022 
Revision Week (Second Semester 

Examination) contd.. 

Monday, 4thApril, 2022 
to 

Friday, 8th April, 2022 

Second Semester Examination 

Saturday ,9th April 2022 

To  

Saturday 30th April 2022 

Ramzdan ,Eidul Fitr &Summer Vacation 

Saturday,16th  April, 2022 Second Semester Open Day 

 

 

Note: * Islamic Holidays (for teachers and students) are subject to the sighting of the Moon. 


